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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 SANDRA NISHAD RAJKUMAR V R 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEKALARIEKAL 
HOUSE, NELSON 

MANDELA ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

2 14/01/2026 Shivadas A B Babu (FTHR) Ashriparambil, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanyanoor

  

3 14/01/2026 Vipanchika 
Unnikriahnan 

Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Kallingal House, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

4 14/01/2026 Kavyanjali M S Sunil (FTHR) Mundembilli, 
Katherikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

5 14/01/2026 Sandra Santhoah Santhoah (FTHR) Kadavilpadinjattail, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayanoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 Unnikrishnan K M Mallu (FTHR) Kallingal House, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

7 14/01/2026 Vimala Venugopal (HSBN) Kallingal House, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanyanoor

  

8 14/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Mallu (FTHR) Nigathil, Kathrikkadavu, 
Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 

682017, Kanyanoor

  

9 14/01/2026 Indhira A M Gopalakrishnan (HSBN) Nigathil, Kathrikkadavu, 
Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 

682017, Kanyanoor

  

10 14/01/2026 Murali Mallu (FTHR) Nigathil, Kathrikkadavu, 
Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 

682017, Kanyanoor

  

11 14/01/2026 AJI M PULIKEEZH JOLLY JOHN (WIFE) 34/205, 
PANAKAPADAM 

ROAD, NEAR 
PERANDOOR 

TEMPLE, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, ERNAKULAM

  

12 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KOMATH 

NASAR KOMATH 
(FTHR)

7 D DD WEST WINDS, 
LISSIE HOSPITAL 
ROAD, KALOOR, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH P O, 682018, 

KANAYANNUR

  

13 14/01/2026 STELLA JOSEPH 
INNOCENT 

INNOCENT (FTHR) kaloor, kaloor, kaloor, 
kaloor, 682017, 

KANAYANNOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

14 14/01/2026 SNEHA SEJIN SEJIN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MADAPPILLY, 
POPULAR ROAD, 

VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA P O, 

682023, 
KANAYANNUR

  

15 14/01/2026 SAFNA A M NOUFAL K M (HSBN) KARUKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, PRASANTHI 

LANE, 
PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

16 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P S 

SUNEER P H (FTHR) PAYYAPILY  HOUSE, 
MANAPATTIPARAMBU, 

ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

17 14/01/2026 REMADEVI 
THACHATKALAM

SIVARAMAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

5A POOJA 
NIVEDYAM, 

VADUTHALA, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

18 14/01/2026 Nayeem Abdul Azeez Naheed Nayeem (WIFE) 6C, Fathima Church 
Road, Ernakulam, 

Kadvanthar, 682020, 
kochi

  

19 14/01/2026 THOMAS JACOB JACOB (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, ST MARYS 

UPS, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

20 14/01/2026 MANAF N S SHEMSU (FTHR) NELLIKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, LIBERTY 
LANE, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

21 14/01/2026 NIMISHA BHASKAR T P BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

Sathmam, Ambedkar 
Road, South Chittoor, 

South Chittoor, 682027, 
Ernakulam

  

22 14/01/2026 LAL  KATTICAREN ANTONY  
KATTICRAN (FTHR)

10 A KATTICARAN, 
TOWERS, ANTONY, 

ERNAKULAM 
NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNOR

  

23 14/01/2026 HAKKIM KUNJUMOITHEEN 
(FTHR)

MARTHAMPARAMBIL, 
KEERTHI NAGAR, 

ELAMAKKARA 
EDAPPALLY, 

ELAMAKKARA P O, 
682026, ERNAKULAM

  

24 14/01/2026 CHRISTO JINCE JINCE JOSE (FTHR) 33/1749 A 
MANIYATTU HOUSE, 

ROSE GARDEN 
LANE, RMV ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

25 14/01/2026 SUBAIDA B BEERAN (FTHR) 3/940, ERAVELI, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, 
MATTANCHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

26 14/01/2026 NISHA LAL LAL ANTONY (HSBN) ERNAKULAM  
NORTH, 

ERNAKULAM  
NORTH, 

ERNAKULAM  
NORTH, 

ERNAKULAM, 
682018, 

KANAYANNOR

  

27 14/01/2026 Mohammed Uzair 
Nasser

Naser Zackeria (FTHR) 37/1571 
A45,12A,Silvercrest, 

Jawahar 
Nagar,Kadavanthara, 

Ernakulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Ernakulam

  

28 14/01/2026 BABY JACOB JACOB KURIAN 
(HSBN)

73/170 B ALDRIT 
COMPLEX, ANGLO 
INDIAN SCHOOL 

ROAD, 
CHERANELLOOR, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANOOR

  

29 14/01/2026 ANANT V MANOJ V MANOJ (FTHR) VARANATTU 
HOUSE, 

PAZHANTHOTTAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

30 14/01/2026 LEELAMMA DAVID DAVID  M  K (HSBN) KAPPITHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ST MARYS U 

P S, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

31 14/01/2026 RADHIKA  ANOOP ANOOP RAJAGOPAL 
MENON (HSBN)

VAIKHARI, RAMAN 
KARTHA ROAD, 
CHERANALLUR, 

CHERANALLUR P O, 
682034, ERNAKULAM

  

32 14/01/2026 BRISTO JINCE JINCE JOSE (FTHR) 33/1749 A 
MANIYATTU HOUSE, 

ROSE GARDEN 
LANE, RMV ROAD, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

33 14/01/2026 AISWARYA T REMADEVI 
THACHATKALAM 

(MTHR)

5A POOJA 
NIVEDYAM, 

VADUTHALA, 
ERNAKULAM, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

34 14/01/2026 VIBIN KUMAR K SANTHAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

73/1770-B, 
PATTARMADAM 

HOUSE, 
POTTAKUZHI CROSS 
ROAD, PACHALAM, 

PACHALAM P O, 
682012, 

KANAYANOOR

  

35 14/01/2026 Indu vijayan  vijayan nair  (FTHR) CC44655H, metro 
gardens, kaipilly road, 

KALOOR, kaloor, 
682017, kanayanoor

  

36 14/01/2026 A K Vinod Kumar Surekha Vinod Kumar 
(WIFE)

43/2152 E 5 Jewel 
Spring Field E6, Hamza 
Kunju Lane SRM Road 
Pachalam, Ernakulam, 

Ernakulam North, 
682018, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

37 14/01/2026 FATHIMA AZAD AZAD A A (FTHR) ANJIKKAPADATH, 
TOLL GATE ROAD, 

PACHALAM,VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

38 14/01/2026 LIJI  THOMAS THOMAS JACOB 
(HSBN)

PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, ST MARYS U 

P S, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNUR

  

39 14/01/2026 K J SEBASTINE JOHN (FTHR) KANDATHIPARAMBIL, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

40 14/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMAR 
SELVARAJ

M P SELVARAJ 
(FTHR)

EWS 808, GANDHI 
NAGAR, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA P O, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

41 14/01/2026 RITA U K MATHEW K J (HSBN) KOOLIATH HOUSE, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

ERNAKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANOOR

  

42 14/01/2026 GEORGE THOMMAN (FTHR) 10/299 PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOZHITHODE 
ROAD, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

43 14/01/2026 BHARATI  DOSHI NARESH 
MANGANLAL DOSHI 

(HSBN)

41/1272 D JAY 
TOWER, C P UMMER 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 

ERNAKULAM 
COLLEGE, 682035, 

KANAYANOOR

  

44 14/01/2026 Krishkumar SHAILENDRA 
DHANRAJ (FTHR)

67/10855 7 TH FLOOR,
7C YASORAM 

RATAN APT, T D 
WEST ROAD,T D 

TEMPLE, Ernakulam, 
ERNAKULAM, 
682035, KOCHI

  

45 14/01/2026 MEREENA MATHEW PHILIP MATHEW 
(HSBN)

POOTHIYOTTU, S R 
M ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

46 14/01/2026 VINSY MOL C A  ALI C K  (FTHR) 2/1150 A, THURUTHI, 
FORTKOCHI, 

FORTKOCHI, 682001, 
KOCHI

  

47 14/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI R M P SELVARAJ 
(HSBN)

EWS 808, GANDHI 
NAGAR, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA P O, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

48 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAYEES M R 

RAFEEQUE (FTHR) 50/1590A, MADATHIL 
HOUSE, POYISHA 

ROAD,MOOLE 
PARAMBU LANE, 

EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 

682041, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

49 14/01/2026 Sonia Sunny Thomas Sunny Thomas (FTHR) 19D, Tower 5, Tata 
Tritvam, Goshree 

Pachalam Link Road, 
Marine Drive, 

Ernakulam, Ernakulam 
North PO, 682018, 

Kanayannur

  

50 14/01/2026 AKSHAY M J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) MAROTTIKAL, 
SOUTH 

CHELLANAM, 
CHELLANAM, 

SOUTH 
CHELLANAM, 
682008, KOCHI

  

51 14/01/2026 SONIA LOPEZ STERY LOPEZ (HSBN) THUNDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PUSHPAKA 

ROAD, 
CHERANELLOR, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, 

KANAYANOOR

  

52 14/01/2026 Vinod Lazar Latha Lazar (MTHR) No 14/A4 Kent Glass 
House Apartments, 

Kaniyampuzha Road, 
Vytilla, Vytilla, 682019, 

Ernakulam

  

53 14/01/2026 ZAINA NASRULLAH MOHAMMED 
NASRULLAH Y  

(FTHR)

33/1334 A FARAAS, 
PLAY GROUND 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

54 14/01/2026 MANJU MADHU MADHU C R (HSBN) CHETTAKKAL 
NIKATHIL, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

55 14/01/2026 AGITHA BABU M K BABU (HSBN) MATTAMMAL 
HOUSE,, 

MATTAMMAL SREE 
SUBRAMANYA 

SWAMI TEMPLE, 
ELAMKULAM, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
KANAYANNUR

  

56 14/01/2026 Gautham S Menon Suresh M (FTHR) 16/2080 E Pavumpayil 
Muraleeravam, 

Vembanad Residence 
Association Lane C, 

Kumbalam Ferry, 
Edakochi, 682010, 

Edakochi

  

57 14/01/2026 SUHARA NIZAR (HSBN) Arackal, Paimattom, 
Pallarimangalam, 

Pareekkanni, 686693, 
Kothamangalam

  

58 14/01/2026 FRANCI SHAILENDRA JAIN 
(FTHR)

67/10855 7 TH FLOOR,
7C YASORAM 

RATAN APT, T D 
WEST ROAD,T D 

TEMPLE, Ernakulam, 
ERNAKULAM, 

682035, 
KANAYANNUR

  

59 14/01/2026 A S NAAZIM A M SALIL SAIFEE 
(FTHR)

ALINGAPARAMBIL, 
C P UMMER ROAD, 

PULLEPADY, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

COLLEGE, 682035, 
KANAYANOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

60 14/01/2026 R V DEVAN N RAGINI AMMA 
(WIFE)

AYALATTU 
ANUGRAH, 

CHAKKALAKKAL 
JUNCTION, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

61 14/01/2026 RAHMATH M K SULFIKHER T M 
(HSBN)

69/2633N 
THURUTHEZHATH 

HOUSE, S R M ROAD 
PACHALAM, 
PACHALAM 

ERNAKULAM, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNOR

  

62 14/01/2026 DIVYA N PRADOSH M V 
(HSBN)

MATTAMMAL 
HOUSE, WATER 

TANK ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
KANAYANNUR

  

63 14/01/2026 N RAGINI AMMA R V DEVAN (HSBN) AYALATTU 
ANUGRAH, 

CHAKKALAKKAL 
JUNCTION, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

64 14/01/2026 CIBY CYRIAC JAMES JAMES KURIAN 
KOKOTH (FTHR)

Tritvam/  Tower 4/ 13B, 
Marine Drive, GIDA 

Road, Ernakulam North, 
682018, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

65 14/01/2026 MANI P L P G LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

PANIKKASSERY 
THUNDY, TAB 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

66 14/01/2026 Anisha K A SHIBU T M  (HSBN) 4/644 A THUKALIL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 14/01/2026 SHAH CHARMI DAINIK N DOSHI 
(HSBN)

41/1272,  JAY TOWER, 
C P UMMER ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

COLLEGE, 682035, 
KANAYANOOR

  

68 14/01/2026 INDHU AVARACHAN AVARACHAN A F 
(HSBN)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PUTHUKALAVATTOM, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

69 14/01/2026 FASNA SHERIL MOHAMMED ANAS 
K K (HSBN)

KARUKAPPILLY 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

KARUKAPPILLY 
LANE, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA P O, 
682026, ERNAKULAM

  

70 14/01/2026 T N THILAKAN T S NEELAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NO B 13, GIRINAGAR 
NORTH, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

71 14/01/2026 JASMINE T A GAFOOR H K (HSBN) 4/63A, 
MOONAMCHERRYPARAMBU 

NEW ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

72 14/01/2026 MARY BINDU BABY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, ST JAMES 

CHURCH 
CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

73 14/01/2026 NAZEEMA N H HAMEED K M (FTHR) KANDAKATH 
HOUSE, WATER 

TANK ROAD, 
THEVARA, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
ERNAKULAM

  

74 14/01/2026 AMEER RISWAN A N BIJU (MTHR) 5/584 
ALINCHUVADUPARAMBU, 

BAZAR ROAD, 
MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

682002, KOCHI

  

75 14/01/2026 Siddique  Babu khadeejakutty (MTHR) Flat No. 5E/Skyline 
Topaz, Kaloor 

Kadavanthra Road, 
Kaloor, Kaloor, 682017, 

kanayannur

  

76 14/01/2026 RAZIYA HAMEED K M (FTHR) KANDAKATH 
HOUSE, WATER 

TANK ROAD, 
THEVARA, 

THEVARA, 682013, 
ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

77 14/01/2026 GINI JOSE PRASANNA  (MTHR) VETTUSSERY 
HOUSE, ST PETERS 

ROAD, VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA, 

682023, 
KANAYANNUR

  

78 14/01/2026 HAJIRA MOOSA MOOSA V M  (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MULAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

79 14/01/2026 Fathima Jaleela R Abdul  Khadher M 
(HSBN)

Dhariq Manzil, 
Karshaka Road, 

Ernakulam, Vaduthala, 
682023, Kanayanoor

  

80 14/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA V R  RESHEED V A (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBU, 
CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
682034, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

81 14/01/2026 ABHISHEK JACOB ANIL JOSEPH (FTHR) KANAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

82 14/01/2026 ANCY T K ELYKUTTY 
KURUVILA (MTHR)

35 Ambady chembers, 
Chittoor road near SRV 
School, ERNAKULAM, 

ERNAKULAM, 
682011, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

83 14/01/2026 HAJIRA BASHEER MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (HSBN)

CHAVITTITHARA 
HOUSE, PUNNAKUDI 

PARAMBU, 
ERNAKULAM, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

84 14/01/2026 SINOSH VASU VASU (FTHR) NADANCHERIYIL 
HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR P O, 
MULAVOOR, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

85 14/01/2026 ABDUL NASSER T A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

13 C, DUKES, 
SKYLINE IMPERIAL 
GARDEN, STADIUM 

LINK ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

86 14/01/2026 SIJU K D K G FELIX (HSBN) KANIYAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PONJIKKARA, 
MULAVUKAD, 

PONNARIMANGALAM, 
682504, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

87 14/01/2026 SAHALATH T J SULFIKAR M B 
(HSBN)

4/85 
MADATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MANJUMMAKAVALA, 

CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR P 

O, 682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

88 14/01/2026 SREEKALA N NAIR ABDUL NASSER T A 
(HSBN)

13 C, DUKES, 
SKYLINE IMPERIAL 
GARDEN, STADIUM 

LINK ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

89 14/01/2026 Naheed Nayeem Nayeem Abdul Azeez 
(HSBN)

6C Tanzeel Chalet, 
Fathima Church Road, 

Ernakulam, 
Kadvanthara, 682020, 

Ernakulam

  

90 14/01/2026 SHAJI M VARGHESE M P VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

TOWER 2-20C, TATA 
TRITVAM, GOSHREE 

PACHALAM LINK 
ROAD,, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

91 14/01/2026 Jisha Jasmin Shuhaib (HSBN) K K House Jewel White 
Field, S R M Road, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

92 14/01/2026 ELSI JOSEPH (FTHR) 33/1362 ELAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHOLIPADAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNUR

  

93 14/01/2026 NIJAMOL P A SUBIDA  (MTHR) ODAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, S R M ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

94 14/01/2026 ASWINI  ANIL 
KUMAR

ASIF  ALI (HSBN) MANIYATH 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

MATHAI 
MANOORAN ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

95 14/01/2026 SHAMLA SALIM N L (HSBN) PULLAMVELI 
PARAMBIL, 

CORREYA ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

PACHALAM, 682012, 
KANAYNOOR

  

96 14/01/2026 FATIMA HAYAH 
NAIRA 

P A JIHAS (FTHR) 529 B, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNOR

  

97 14/01/2026 MRINALINI GANDHI ABDUL NASSER T A 
(FTHR)

13 C, DUKES, 
SKYLINE IMPERIAL 
GARDEN, STADIUM 

LINK ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

98 14/01/2026 TWINCY SUNIL SUNIL P THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURACKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KADUNGALLOOR, U 
C COLLEGE P O, U C 

COLLEGE, 683102, 
PARAVUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

99 14/01/2026 NIYA BOBAN BOBAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

17/326 
ASARIPARAMBIL, 
CHERANALLUR, 
CHERANALLUR, 

CHERANALLUR P O, 
682034, 

KANAYANNUR

  

100 14/01/2026 JESSY A C JOSE (HSBN) 33/1336 KOLLANUR 
ALUKAL HOUSE, 
PLAY GROUND 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

101 14/01/2026 AYSHA NIDA 
ASHRAF

ASHRAF (FTHR) A5 SPRING FIELD, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
ERNAKULAM

  

102 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED AL 
NUFAIH 

JIHAS (FTHR) PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNOR

  

103 14/01/2026 RAHATH P M MOHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

PUNNAMKULANGARA 
HOUSE, SEALORD 

BUS STOP, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

104 14/01/2026 P C LEELA K N 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

KURUPPASSERY 
HOUSE, HARI SREE 

NAGAR 
EDAYAKKUNNAM, 
CHERANALLOOR, 
SOUTH CHITTOOR, 

682027, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

105 14/01/2026 JEWEL JIHAS JIHAS (FTHR) PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNOR

  

106 14/01/2026 RIZWANA FATHIMA 
O A 

ANWAR DEEN O S 
(FTHR)

ODAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, 69/2124 A, S 

R M ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

107 14/01/2026 Zameel Ammanoor 
Kasim

Ammanoor Kasim 
Kunju (FTHR)

33/589,Ammanoor 
House,, Aiswarya Lane, 
Ernakulam, Elamakkara, 

682026, Kanayannoor

  

108 14/01/2026 ANU SHAJI SHAJI M VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

TOWER 2-20C, TATA 
TRITVAM, GOSHREE 

PACHALAM LINK 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

109 14/01/2026 HAFIS T P N V FOUSIYA (WIFE) 47/721 G, 
SWAGATHAM ROAD, 

VADUTHALA, 
VADUTHALA P O, 

682023, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

110 14/01/2026 SHEMEENA JIHAS JIHAS (HSBN) PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANOOR

  

111 14/01/2026 KEVIN GEORGE FINITHA GEORGE 
(MTHR)

36/649 
PUREPARAMBIL, 

CENTINARY ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

112 14/01/2026 ALLEN SHAJI SHAJI M VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

TOWER 2-20C, TATA 
TRITVAM, GOSHREE 

PACHALAM LINK 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH P O, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

113 14/01/2026 MANIKANDAN G GOPINATHAN S 
(FTHR)

ANJANAM HOUSE, 
NEAR LOURD 

MATHA CHURCH, 
PUTHUKALAVATTOM, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

114 14/01/2026 SHABNA  O S SHAKKER M A 
(FTHR)

OCEANIC COTTAGE, 
S D P Y ROA, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

115 14/01/2026 Varsha P Sujith Aruna R (MTHR) 46/1180, Padannezhath 
House,, Boat Jetty Road, 
Vaduthala, Vaduthala, 

682023, Ernakulam

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

116 14/01/2026 ANTONY E M E J MANUEL (FTHR) AGS OFFICE STAFF 
QUARTERS C 9, 

GOLDEN JUBILEE 
ROAD, 

MANAPPATTIPARAMBU, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  

117 14/01/2026 KHALEEL 
EBRAHEEM M M 

MUHAMMED KASIM 
M A (FTHR)

420A 
MULAKKAPPILLY, 

TIPPUSULTHAN 
ROAD THAIKKAVU, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

CHERANALLOOR P 
O, 682034, 

KANAYANNUR

  

118 14/01/2026 MANIKANDAN  K KESAVADAS S 
(FTHR)

CHANDRATHIL, 
TANK ROAD, 
ANGAMALY, 

ANGAMALY, 683572, 
ALUVA

  

119 14/01/2026 JOEL JENSON JENSON N N (FTHR) 36/2187 
NERIYAMKOTTE 

HOUSE, AMBEDKAR 
ROAD 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 

682024, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

120 14/01/2026 ABISHA ANTONY E M Antony (FTHR) AGS OFFICE STAFF 
QUARTERS C 9, 

GOLDEN JUBILEE 
ROAD, 

MANAPPATTIPARAMBU, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

121 14/01/2026 Sahira Abbas P K (HSBN) Pekkuzhi, Kunnatheri, 
Choornikkara, 

Thaikkattukara, 683106, 
Aluva

  

122 14/01/2026 K A Sunu K A Mohan (HSBN) Kattumpurath House, 
Thevara Colony, 

Elamkulam, Thevara P 
O, 682013, Kanayannur

  

123 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN C J

JAMAL P K (FTHR) CHERUPPILIYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

124 14/01/2026 NANDANA 
UDAYAKUMAR 

UDAYAKUMAR M B 
(FTHR)

GOWRINANDANAM, 
MANNAM ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 

682024, 
KANAYANOOR

  

125 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL SIDHIK E A (FTHR) 12/729, 
ELLATHUKUDY, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

126 14/01/2026 SHERLY ANTONY E M ANTONY (HSBN) AGS OFFICE STAFF 
QUARTERS C 9, 

GOLDEN JUBILEE 
ROAD, 

MANAPPATTIPARAMBU, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

127 14/01/2026 MOLAMMA N J THOMAS  
VARGHESE (HSBN)

KOCHAKUDIYIL, 
CHENKARA, 
PINDIMANA, 

BHOOTHATHANKETTU, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

128 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD REHAN RAFEEK MK (FTHR) CAMARAT HOUSE, 
BHAGAVATHI 

PARAMBU, 
CONVENT 

JUNCTION, MARKET 
ROAD, 682011, 
KANAYANNUR

  

129 14/01/2026 NANDHANA V S SHAJI V K (FTHR) 1744 D, 
VETTEZHATH 

HOUSE, S D P Y 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

130 14/01/2026 gokul raj t TN raju (FTHR) B2 babys residancy, 
nivya nagar  lfc road, 
ernakulam, kaloor, 
682017, kanayanur

  

131 14/01/2026 Liji Jibu Ninan Oommen (FTHR) Mission House, Athani, 
Kakkanad, Kusumagiri, 

682030, Ernakulam

  

132 14/01/2026 C A MOHAMMED 
SALIM 

RASILA SALIM 
(WIFE)

FLAT NO E-77 
FEDERAL PARK, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

133 14/01/2026 AAYISHA ASNA M I ismail  M P (FTHR) 17/, 
MULAKKAMPILLY 

ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
csez, 682037, 
Kanayanoor

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

134 14/01/2026 RASILA SALIM MOHAMMED SALIM 
CHACKALATHOPPIL 

ABDULLA (HSBN)

FLAT NO E 77 
FEDERAL PARK, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

135 14/01/2026 Manuraj  R Rajan (FTHR) 45/1291 A, Raj Bhavan, 
Toll gate road, 

Pachalam, Pachalam, 
682012, Kanayannoor

  

136 14/01/2026 Ayana Prasad Prasad K K (FTHR) Karakkathuruth, 
Vayalkara, Kunnukara, 

Kunnukara, 683578, 
Paravur

  

137 14/01/2026 ARJUN R NAIR RAJESH B (FTHR) Rajesh Bhavan, Jawahar 
Cross Road, 

Thykoodam, Vyttila, 
ERNAKULAM, Vyttila 
PO, 682019, Kanayannur

  

138 14/01/2026 NAUSHAD P A ALIYAR (FTHR) POONCHERIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


